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Dated 21.09.2017

NOTICE

The Fine Arts Society is organising a Competition for the
students of the College on Wednesday, 27^^ September, 2017 at
10.00 a.m. on the following theme:

^Reuse the Refuse^ (Best Out of Waste)

Following are the guidelines for the students:

1. Students have to bring their own materials and make the object on the
spot.

2. Participants have to assemble at the Quadrangle (sharp at 10.00 a.m.).

To register for the event the students may contact the following
teachers:

S.No Name of Teacher Department

1.

2.

3.

4.

Dr. Radhika Kumar Pol.Science

Dr. Monika Gupta Commerce
Dr. Simrata Bindra Physics
Dr. Sarita Tehlan Chemistry

Dr. Kalpana Malik
Convener

Fine Arts Society
Department of History (Mob:9810516089)

Contact No.

9818455027

9818068318

9818460311

9810624261

Officiating Principal


